Bus

High Speed Rail Service 11

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Miinchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday 08:46-16:46
Tuesday 08:46-16:46
Wednesday 08:46-16:46
Thursday 08:46-16:46
Friday 08:46-16:46
Saturday 08:46-16:46
Sunday 08:46
Route info

Direction: Miinchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

. Bremerhaven
Groningen
\ Oldenburg
i Bremen Srzbn
Assen ‘Wielkopalski
e Misder ; in
Zle le Walfshurg
Gsnabriick . o
arland Hannover o
Minster. Biglefald : ..--'-- it
Arnhem L2l 3 Zielona
a2 Cotthus Gora
IOWETT el - Chodebuz
Dusseldorf i
Siegen
Aachen—gann ? A Liberec.  dolnos
Chemnitz
Koblenz 3 '
Praha ;
Fran - Pargt
.etzeblerg ! Wiirzburg 3 Cesko
Plzefy
: Man Murnberg fhozapad
Zaarbrocken
Karlsruhe 2l
Ceské
£ Ingalstadt !
her g oot Budéjovice
Freiburg W.Igl
im Breisgau
Basel . &y Salzburg Osterreich
Zirich
Besangan Tiral © OpenStreetMap contributors®”

Maps
H BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 6 min

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46

18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 3 min

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13

17:15-19:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 3 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf
(Berlin) (Berlin)
11 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 05:00
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Friday 05:00
Fulda Bahnhof
Eisenach, Hbf Saturday N
Erfurt Hbf Sunday -
Leipzig Hbf

Route info
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 11

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 8 hour 11 min

03:20-03:03

03:03

03:20-03:03

03:03

03:20-03:03

03:20-03:03

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

06:13-17:16

06:13-17:16

06:13-17:16

06:13-17:16

06:13

06:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Plochingen

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 55 min

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 50 min

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46

08:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Hamburg Hbf
8 stops Monday 04:49
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:49
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday 04:49
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 04:49
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Friday 04:49
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe Saturday 04:49
Géttingen Sunday 04:49
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Hamburg Hbf Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Warnemtiinde — Muiinchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Warnemiinde

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Warnemiinde — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Warnemiinde
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 10 hour 20 min

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21

10:53-11:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 53 min

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26

17:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:14
Tuesday 22:14
Wednesday 22:14
Thursday 22:14
Friday 22:14
Saturday 22:14
Sunday 22:14
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 54 min

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16

09:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday —
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Friday 17:16
Gottingen
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshshe Saturday 17:16
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 07:15-17:16
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 14

Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Trip Duration: 8 hour 2 min
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Glinzburg
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 53 min

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20

15:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min

19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
17 stops Monday 06:05-13:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05-13:46
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 06:05-13:46
Pasing

Thursday 06:05-13:46
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 06:05-13:46
Glinzburg
Ulm Hauptbahnhof Saturday 06:05-13:46
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Sunday 06:05-13:46
Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Route info
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 17

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 9 hour 2 min
Fulda Bahnhof
Eisenach, Hbf
Erfurt Hbf
Leipzig Hbf
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

Monday 11:17
Tuesday 11:17
Wednesday 11:17
Thursday 11:17
Friday 11:17
Saturday 11:17-15:20
Sunday 11:17
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 12 hour 1 min

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 7 min

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 54 min

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

25 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 12 hour 53 min

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35

18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329




Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday 15:48

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 15:48

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 49 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Neumtinster — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Neumiinster — Mlinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neumitinster
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 41 min

06:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday -
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Friday -
Leipzig Hbf
Erfurt Hbf Saturday 05:26
Eisenach, Hbf Sunday -
Fulda Bahnhof

Route info
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 14

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 47 min
Esslingen (N)
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 56 min

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17

13:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51

21:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
13 stops Monday 15:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 15:15
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 15:15
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Friday 15:15
Gottingen
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshshe Saturday 1515
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 15:15
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 13

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Trip Duration: 7 hour 58 min
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 12 hour 53 min

18:35

18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16

19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 13 hour 7 min

18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

07:26-19:16

07:26-19:16

07:26-19:16

07:26-19:16

07:26-19:16

07:26-19:08

07:26-19:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg Dammtor — Kufstein

16 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Gottingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 19 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 59 min

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 12 hour 28 min

19:20

19:19-19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20

19:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 9 hour 7 min

03:03-07:49

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03

03:03-07:49

07:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

17 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 8 min

11:26

11:26-17:26

11:26-17:26

11:26-17:26

11:26

11:26-15:26

11:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 10 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 18 min

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Kufstein — Hamburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Kufstein — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 9 hour 10 min

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26

06:50-09:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 3 min

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Kufstein — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

18 stops

Open route schedule

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Ostbahnhof

Minchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Kufstein — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kufstein
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 9 hour 18 min

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46

06:14-18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 27 min

18:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Worms, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Bad Hersfeld Bahnhof

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 9 hour 38 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Hamburg Dammtor — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday —
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Friday 19:16
Gottingen
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshshe Saturday 19:16
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 9

Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 11:21
Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Thursday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Saturday B
Leipzig Hbf Sunday -
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Eisenach, Hbf Direction: Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 16

Fulda Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 9 hour 52 min
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 9 min

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43

20:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Uelzen

Celle Bahnhof

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Géttingen

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 9 hour 35 min

01:37-05:07

07:05-05:07

07:05-05:07

07:05-05:07

07:05-05:07

07:05-05:07

07:05-05:.07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46

14:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 8 hour 0 min

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26

15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Salzwedel

Stendal Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Vaihingen (E)

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 12 hour 53 min

18:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 8 min

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08

07:20-09:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 8 hour 20 min

17:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 05:26
Tuesday 05:26
Wednesday 05:26
Thursday 05:26
Friday 05:26
Saturday 05:25-05:26
Sunday 05:26
Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

16 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Bitterfeld

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min

16:46

16:46

16:46

16:46

16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Worms, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 05:26
Tuesday 05:26
Wednesday 05:26
Thursday 05:26
Friday 05:26
Saturday 05:26
Sunday 05:26-06:30
Route info

Direction: Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Miinchen Hbf
13 stops Monday 09:15-11:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:15-11:15
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 09:15-11:15
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 09:15-11:15
Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Friday 09:15-11:15
Gottingen
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe Saturday 09151115
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 09:15-11:15
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 13

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Trip Duration: 7 hour 57 min
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction Route schedule

Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Rostock Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 11:21-17:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:21-15:26
Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 11:21-15:26
Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Thursday 11:21-15:26
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Friday 11:21-17:26
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf Saturday 11:21-17:26
Leipzig Hbf Sunday 11:21-17:26
Erfurt Hbf

Route info
Eisenach, Hbf Direction: Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Fulda Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Glinzburg
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Lineburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 8 hour 11 min

16:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

19 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Bruchsal

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Ostbahnhof

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Kufstein

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

07:26-17:26

07:26-17:26

07:26-17:26

07:26-17:26

07:26-15:26

07:26-15:26

07:26-15:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Worms, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wiesbaden Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 3 hour 52 min

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26

05:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Glinzburg

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Eisenach, Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Waren (Miritz) Bahnhof

Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Rostock Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Munchen Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 10 hour 53 min

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47

06:41-17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Eisenach, Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Plochingen

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Glinzburg

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 12 hour 8 min

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37

19:20-19:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-11-3086347390-3018253329

11 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



